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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 27 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2020-10-23 - 15:57 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 23.10 672
2. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 MKP Szczecin 23.58 632
3. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 23.61 630
4. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 23.64 627
5. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 23.93 605
6. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP. Stilon Gorzów 23.98 601
7. MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 24.07 594
8. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 24.10 592
9. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 24.51 563

10. DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 24.52 562
11. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 24.71 549
12. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 24.96 533

GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 24.96 533
14. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.00 530
15. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.06 526
16. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 25.20 518
17. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 25.22 516
18. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 25.28 513
19. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 25.30 512
20. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 25.40 505
21. TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 25.41 505
22. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 25.45 503
23. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 25.48 501
24. DZIKOWSKI Mateusz 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 25.52 498
25. TROJAN Karol 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 25.56 496
26. CIECHOMSKI Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 25.65 491
27. RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 25.69 489
28. BOREK Maciej 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 26.03 470
29. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 26.11 465

TRYLSKI Wiktor 03 Tri-Team Rumia 26.11 465
31. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 26.13 464
32. PIERUCKI Radosław 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 26.15 463
33. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 26.22 459
34. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.33 454
35. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.34 453
36. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 26.37 452

PUKHALSKYI Andrii 03 MKP Szczecin 26.37 452
38. LECH Karol 06 KP. Stilon Gorzów 26.46 447
39. STODOLSKI Igor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 26.70 435
40. WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.72 434
41. SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 26.79 431
42. PAPIS Dominik 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 26.83 429
43. GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 26.84 428
44. DOWBOR Dominik 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 26.88 426

SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 26.88 426
46. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.06 418
47. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 KP. Stilon Gorzów 27.16 413
48. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 27.22 411
49. GABRYŚ Wojciech 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.27 408
50. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.31 407
51. KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 27.34 405
52. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 27.53 397
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 27, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 27.62 393
54. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP. Stilon Gorzów 27.63 393
55. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 27.68 390
56. KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 27.71 389
57. MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.83 384
58. LEMIESZKO Bartosz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.39 362
59. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.41 361
60. MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 28.45 360
61. ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.51 357
62. DOMBROWSKI Kamil 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.56 355
63. KOWALIŃSKI Adrian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.57 355
64. TOMCZAK Mikołaj 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.70 350
65. MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 28.76 348
66. CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 MKP H2O Koszalin 28.82 346
67. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 28.95 341

BUDNIK Adam 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.95 341
69. PIOTR Głuszyk 04 IUKP WODNIK Police 29.00 339
70. SOKOŁOWSKI Franciszek 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 29.12 335
71. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 29.16 334
72. WĘDZIŃSKI Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 29.17 334
73. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 29.75 314
74. MALKO Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.88 310
75. MAZUREK Bartłomiej 08 MKP Szczecin 29.95 308
76. MACH Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 30.03 306
77. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 30.14 302
78. PERA Jan 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 30.26 299
79. PAWŁOWSKI Maksymilian 06 MKP H2O Koszalin 30.37 296
80. JANUSZEWSKI Kamil 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.48 292
81. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 30.80 283
82. PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 30.84 282
83. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 31.19 273
84. MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.37 268
85. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 31.38 268

WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.38 268
87. PIEŚLAK Adam 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.39 268
88. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 31.42 267
89. LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 31.76 258
90. KRASOWSKI Franciszek 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.85 256
91. WASZKOWIAK Damian 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.90 255
92. KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 32.24 247
93. KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 32.28 246
94. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 32.72 236
95. PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 32.95 231
96. SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 33.03 230
97. KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.07 229
98. GOJTOWSKI Wiktor 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 33.12 228
99. KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 33.18 226

100. WIERZBICKI Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.30 224
101. TRYBULL Aleksander 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 33.61 218
102. SEŃ Jakub 05 KP. Stilon Gorzów 33.68 217
103. BUTRYM Borys 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.82 214
104. NADOLNY Wiktor 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 34.44 202
105. KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 34.52 201
106. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 35.15 190
107. HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 08 MKP Szczecin 35.29 188
108. WYRWICZ Maksymilian 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 35.63 183
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 27, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

15 lat

1. DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 24.52 562
2. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 25.20 518
3. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 25.28 513
4. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 26.11 465
5. SEŃ Jakub 05 KP. Stilon Gorzów 33.68 217

14 lat

1. TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 25.41 505
2. TROJAN Karol 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 25.56 496
3. CIECHOMSKI Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 25.65 491
4. BOREK Maciej 06 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 26.03 470
5. PIERUCKI Radosław 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 26.15 463
6. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 26.37 452
7. LECH Karol 06 KP. Stilon Gorzów 26.46 447
8. STODOLSKI Igor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 26.70 435
9. DOWBOR Dominik 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 26.88 426

10. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.06 418
11. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 27.22 411
12. GABRYŚ Wojciech 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.27 408
13. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.31 407
14. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 27.53 397
15. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP. Stilon Gorzów 27.63 393
16. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 27.68 390
17. KRÓL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 27.71 389
18. MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.83 384
19. LEMIESZKO Bartosz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.39 362
20. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.41 361
21. ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.51 357
22. DOMBROWSKI Kamil 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.56 355
23. KOWALIŃSKI Adrian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.57 355
24. SOKOŁOWSKI Franciszek 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 29.12 335
25. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 29.16 334
26. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 29.75 314
27. MALKO Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.88 310
28. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 30.14 302
29. PAWŁOWSKI Maksymilian 06 MKP H2O Koszalin 30.37 296
30. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 30.80 283
31. MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.37 268

13 lat

1. SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 26.79 431
2. KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 27.34 405
3. BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 27.62 393
4. MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 28.45 360
5. TOMCZAK Mikołaj 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.70 350
6. MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 28.76 348
7. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 28.95 341

BUDNIK Adam 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.95 341
9. WĘDZIŃSKI Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 29.17 334

10. MACH Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 30.03 306
11. PERA Jan 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 30.26 299
12. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 31.42 267
13. KOZIOŁ Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 32.24 247
14. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 32.72 236
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 27, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. GOJTOWSKI Wiktor 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 33.12 228
16. WIERZBICKI Michał 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.30 224
17. TRYBULL Aleksander 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 33.61 218
18. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 35.15 190
19. WYRWICZ Maksymilian 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 35.63 183

12 lat

1. CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 MKP H2O Koszalin 28.82 346
2. MAZUREK Bartłomiej 08 MKP Szczecin 29.95 308
3. JANUSZEWSKI Kamil 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.48 292
4. PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 30.84 282
5. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 31.19 273
6. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 31.38 268

WESOŁOWSKI Michał 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.38 268
8. PIEŚLAK Adam 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.39 268
9. KRASOWSKI Franciszek 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.85 256

10. WASZKOWIAK Damian 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.90 255
11. KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 32.28 246
12. PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 32.95 231
13. SULARZ Szymon 08 MKP Szczecin 33.03 230
14. KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.07 229
15. KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 33.18 226
16. BUTRYM Borys 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 33.82 214
17. NADOLNY Wiktor 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 34.44 202
18. KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 34.52 201
19. HANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 08 MKP Szczecin 35.29 188


